
General Information 

State Auditor/Commissioner: Monica Lindeen 

Regulatory Agency: Office of the Commissioner of Securities and Insurance, 

Montana State Auditor (CSI) 

Mailing Address 840 Helena Avenue 

Helena, MT 59601 

General Numbers: Phone: (406) 444-2040 

(800) 332-6148 (in-state only)

Fax: (406) 444-3497 

Office Hours: M to F 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM MST 

URL Address: http://csimt.gov 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

Role Contact Phone Fax E-mail Address

Deputy Insurance 

Commissioner 
Greg Dahl (406) 444-2040 (406) 444-3497 gdahl@mt.gov 

Life and Health 

Actuary (rates & rules) 
Mari Kindberg (406) 444-5220 (406) 444-3497 mkindberg@mt.gov 

Property & Casualty 

Actuary (rates & rules) 

Steve Hess (406) 444-3848 (406) 444-3497 shess@mt.gov 

Forms Bureau Chief 

(all lines) 

Richard Hersey (406) 444-3446 (406) 444-3497 rhersey@mt.gov 

Medicare 

Supplement and 

Property & Casualty 

Specialist (forms) 

Karen Beyl (406) 444-3438 (406) 444-3497 kbeyl@mt.gov 

Annuity, Viatical 

Life, and Property & 

Casualty Specialist 

(forms) 

Tiffany Caverhill (406) 444-3720 (406) 444-3497 tcaverhill@mt.gov 

Life and Long Term 

Care Specialist 

(forms) 

Myrna O’Dell (406) 444-2047 (406) 444-3497 modell@mt.gov 

Health, Disability, 

Dental and Vision 

Specialist (forms) 

Pamela Forsman (406) 444-3721 (406) 444-3497 pforsman@mt.gov 

Life, Health and 

Property & Casualty 

Specialist (forms) 

Richard Hersey (406) 444-3446 (406) 444-3497 rhersey@mt.gov 
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